
Bus Service 2011‐2012    1 

LOUISIANA	SCHOOL	FOR	MATH,	SCIENCE,	AND	THE	ARTS	

ECONOMICS	CLUB	2011‐2012	

The Economics Club is pleased to announce this years’ itinerary and pricing.  Also, notice that a stop has been 
added  in Opelousas and that all departures from the school will be at 1:30 pm.   The fixed, earlier departure 
time will hopefully help with your personal planning as well as get students home at  reasonable  times.   As 
always, tickets can be purchased online via PayPal.  You can access the PayPal link in the Current Families tab 
on the LSMSA website.  PayPal purchases must be completed 24 hours before departure from Natchitoches.   

SCHEDULE OF TRIPS 
 

Holiday Departure Date  Departure Time Return Date Initial Return Departure 

Extended Weekend  Return Only  Return Only  September 5  1:30 p.m.

Extended Weekend  September 29  1:30 p.m.  October 2  1:30 p.m.

Extended Weekend  October 27  1:30 p.m.  October 30  1:30 p.m.

Thanksgiving Break  November 18  1:30 p.m.  November 27  1:30 p.m.

Winter Break  No Bus  No Bus  No Bus  No Bus 

Extended Weekend  January 26   1:30 p.m.  January 29  1:30 p.m.

Mardi Gras Break  February 17  1:30 p.m.  February 26  1:30 p.m.

Spring Break  March 30  1:30 p.m.  April 9  1:30 p.m.

Extended Weekend  May 3  1:30 p.m.  May 6  1:30 p.m.

 
Tickets are sold by the club officers on a first‐come, first‐served basis.   No tickets will be reserved.   Sales of 
tickets begin on the Thursday of the week before the scheduled trip.  Payments may be made in several ways:  
1) mailed  to  the  school  prior  to  departure,  care  of  Economics  Club,  payable  to  LSMSA,  2)  students  can 
purchase tickets from the officers by cash or check, or 3) via PayPal at least 24 hours prior to departure from 
Natchitoches.   
 
One‐way  tickets will cost 75% of  the  cost of a  round‐trip  ticket.   Please note  the approximate  travel  times 
(HOME) and pick‐up times (RETURN) indicated below.   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Bus Service 2011‐2012    2 

 

TRAVEL	ITINERARY/TICKET	PRICES	
 

East Bus: 

 

Destination 

(City) 

 

 

Round‐Trip Price 

 

 

Drop‐Off/Pick‐Up Point 

Approximate 

Travel Time 

‐‐HOME‐‐ 

Departure/

Pick‐Up Time 

‐‐RETURN‐‐ 

Natchitoches  ‐‐‐  Dormitories  1:30 p.m.  8:00 p.m. 

Opelousas  $35 
McDonald’s – 17634 Hwy 190, 

Porte Barre 
3:30 p.m.  6:00 p.m. 

Opelousas  ‐‐‐  STOP FOR SUPPER (Return Trip)  ‐‐‐   30 minutes 

Baton Rouge  $55  McDonalds – 9755 Airline Hwy  5:00 p.m.  4:00  p.m. 

Baton Rouge  ‐‐‐  STOP FOR SUPPER (Home Trip)  30 minutes  ‐‐‐ 

Covington  $80  Hwy 190 Exit ‐ IHOP  6:30 p.m.  2:30  p.m. 

Metairie  $90  Lakeside Mall ‐ Dillards  7:30 p.m.  1:30  p.m. 

	
     
Sponsor:  Mr. Derek Little      

Director of Finance and Operations                       
(318) 357‐2510 

    (318) 357‐3297 (fax) 
    dlittle@lsmsa.edu  
 


